
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Entry Date
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL HiReli Keegan Wilson Keegan@hireli.com (609) 712-5743 12/28/2021 10:20
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL FXB Engineering Josh Henry joshhenry@fxbinc.com (610) 813-2776 12/21/2021 9:54
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Independence Fire Sprinkler Thomas Delany tomd@indpfire.com (610) 329-9342 12/20/2021 8:15
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Carr & Duff Inc. Brian Cummings brian@carrduff.com (215) 791-5922 12/16/2021 16:19
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Manna Supply, Inc. Shannon Martin sales@mannasupply.com (609) 744-4093 12/15/2021 20:05
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223-7545 12/15/2021 16:53
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Lex Electric Co. Phil Lex plex@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 986-6041 12/15/2021 14:42
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059 12/15/2021 13:56
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223-7545 12/15/2021 12:54
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223-7545 12/15/2021 9:29
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL diamond Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350-1017 12/14/2021 15:07
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327 12/14/2021 12:37
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Paramount Electrical Services Michael Neuman neuman@paramountelectricalservices.com (856) 220-8165 12/14/2021 12:36
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin Doyle dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209 12/14/2021 11:37
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625-2444 12/14/2021 9:28
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Palman Electric Inc Scott Palman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900 12/14/2021 8:03
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Dodge Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (854) 264-2852 12/14/2021 1:18
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenenlectrical.com (610) 226-5756 12/13/2021 14:24
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Bidnet Dwight Anderson gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997 12/13/2021 13:54
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509 12/13/2021 10:20
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509 12/13/2021 10:15
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223 12/13/2021 10:14
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458-5828 12/13/2021 9:34
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910 12/13/2021 7:44
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224 12/13/2021 7:26
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew@HydeElectric.org (215) 843-8900 12/13/2021 7:14
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL MULHERN ELECTRIC CO. INC. JERRY MULHERN jerry@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224 12/13/2021 7:10
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445 12/13/2021 7:05
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059 12/13/2021 5:13
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL ConstructionJournal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781-2144 12/13/2021 3:05
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Data Analytics Co. support@construction.com (087) 778-4955 12/13/2021 1:12
W.C. BRYANT SCHOOL onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252-2525 12/10/2021 21:36


